Kim's Auctions Phone +61 (03) 9808 1684
327-329 Warrigal Rd
Burwood, Vic, Australia Vic 3125

Catalogue

4 Cronin Court Cheltenham 3192

Sunday 16 Mar 2025
To be held at:

Terms: Eftpos, Cash, Credit Card (1.5% sucharge) 23% Buyers
Premium Applies + GST (total 25.3%0)

Starting at:  11:00 AM

Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
Quiality hand carved rose wood 500-600 13 Unusual stamped Kangxi period 2k-3k
screen with double sided silk Blue & White porcelain soup
embroidered art work. Approx. bowl with dragon and phoenix
45cm H x 46cm W, Start price: decoration 10cm H x 9cm
120 Diameter, Start price: 350

2 3 x handcrafted and 600-800 14 Pair rare of early 18th C. 1500-2500
handpainted model Yacht's, oriental engraved horn pencil
Start price: 150 holders 13cm H, Start price: 550
3 3 bottles of wines inc Element 150-250 15 French gilt framed oil on 1500-2000
2016 Shiraz, Fuland Merlot canvas - 'Portrait of lady' signed
2022, Glen Hill Shiraz 2019, Iwr right ML. 68cm x 48cm,
Start price: 40 Start price: 450
4 Gold and glass framed Roy 600-800 16 Art Deco style brass console 300-400
Cross marine scene art print table with onyx top. Approx
'Yachts on Rough Sea' 75cm x 80cm H x 95cm W x 37cm D,
100cm, Start price: 100 Start price: 120
5 Progress typewriter, Start price: 200-300 17 19th C. 3 pieceFrench marble ~ 1000-1500
50 Clock Garniture, Start price: 650
6 Large Georgian style frame with ~ 800-1200 18 Large bronze & spelter ' Sailing 3k-4k
oriental styled still life.145cm H Ship' statue 75cm H x 75cm W
x 112cm W, Start price: 400 X 22cm D, Start price: 1100
7 French style ormolu mountred ~ 1500-1800 19 Wood cased 'Martin & Hall' 800-1200
kingwood inlaid, 5 drawer silver handled dessert & fruit
wellington chest with marble cutlery set for 6 people.
top.v 102cm H x 50cm W x Unmarked, Start price: 350
35cmD, Start price: 550 20 Antique brass seal, Start price: 400-500
8 French mahogony hexagon 1200-1500 150
shaped clock with brass inlay .
o 21 12 bottles Taylors Shiraz, Start 300-400
mantle clock, Start price: 650 price: 120
9 (I;/Irzcv%grgngel_siather Top Nine 1500-1800 22 Sydney Nolan depicting two $8k -$9K
figures mixed media signed and
10 Antique Oriental silver 'Lion' tea 1500-2500 date with gold frame and matt,
caddy. 23cm H x 15cm W, Start Start price: $4500.00
price: 650 23 Hand carved rosewood 500-600
11 19th C. French rosewood inlaid, 1200-1500 pedestal.105cm H x 31cm W X
marble top centre table. 70cm 31cm D, Start price: 300
Hri)((:s-ogg(])w x 48cm D, Start 24 Antique brass telephone, Start $400-500
price- price: $80.00
2 Dledieaandcoffes sonics, 25 GQing Dynastyjadiete carved: 2Ae3K
iFrjchudin trav. pots. sudar ana Lingzhi' stone pendant. Approx
g tray, pots, sug ) 10cm, Start price: 500
creamer jugs, Start price: 250
26 Large stirling silver turquoise $300-500
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ring 4.5cm long and 3.5cm
wide, Start price: $150.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
27 Tiffany Tennis bracelet with $700-800 45 Magnificent Napoleon Walnut ~ $2000-3000
love heart 34 gram, Start price: and gild mantle mirror with
$300.00 cupid decorative figurines
28 A set of four gold framed $500-600 12?2_”;3 ololg(cjm approx, Start
antique prints, Start price: price- '
$150.00 46 Set of seven Royal Doultan $600-800
29 French Louis XV Marble top ~ $700-1200 Dr";‘é‘ec_'g% (')%dgeos figurines, Start
table 80cm h x 75cm | x 50cm price- '
d, Start price: $250.00 47 Very heavy Edwardian antique $600-800
. i ) English stirling silver ale jug by
30 Large oil on canvas stl_ll life 20K - $30K WB of London 328grams 11cm
140cm h x 150cm w Signed high, Start price: $400.00
Shenjie 2016, Start price: gn, price- '
$3,500.00 48 Mahogany bali twist pedestool $200-250
31 Victoria Walnut inlaid card $2000-3000 108cm h, Start price: $120.00
table, Start price: $800.00 49 Stirling Silver and jade ladies $300-400
32 Edwardian Brass Kerosine $450-500 ring, Start price: $100.00
lamp with dark blue glass 50 Pair of green jadeite and gild $3000-4000
shade, Start price: $120.00 bangles, Start price: $1500.00
33 Double pearl brooch - Size 11/ 300 -400 51 Set of five Royal Doultan $400-600
12 approx, Start price: $80.00 Porcelain Jug 18cm high, Start
34 Water color Hermansburg $600-800 price: $80.00
centra by Water Ebatarinja 52 | & W Carnival Hwguoji Gold $400-500
1915-1968 38cm x 53cm, Start Plated Watch Brand New, Start
price: $200.00 price: $200
35 Rort iron nude lady statue $600-800 53 Frenh Louis xv Walnut Inlid 1500-1800
85cm high, Start price: $350.00 Marble Top Cmmode 90cm H x
36 A pair of oriental antique $800-1200 éégcm L X50 cm D, Start price:
servers, blue enabled sugar
bowls 416 gram, Start price: 54 Pair of green glass antique $600-800
$550.00 snuff bottle in box, Start price:
37 Chinese server antique $700-800 $350.00
currency, Start price: $250.00 55 French art deco bronze 'Archer’  2500-3000
: figurine on marble base 40cm H
38 Brass Carriage travel clock $400-500
14cm high, Start price: $150.00 X (.55(:_"1 W x 20cm D, Start
price: 800
i i ice: 200-300 . .
39 glh(l)%ecs)g currencies, Start price: 8 56 Ray Dobrich, (Working 1970's- ~ $350 -550
' 80's), " ORMEAU MORNING
40 Chinese Monkey Postcard, $500-800 MIST"Oil On Board . 49CM X
Start price: $400.00 39CM,Signed Lower Right
41 Set of 10 antique porcelain toby ~ $500-600 350, Start price: $350.00
jugs, Start price: $120.00 57 Mather Syd, (Born1944) 1000 - 1500
: Honeysuckle Clusters,Qil On
$700-800 rs,
42 A go_od Igrge and heavy English Board,60 x 50 cm,Signed Lower
sterling silver sugar castor of Right. Start price: $1.000.00
octogonal form on pedestal foot Ight, Start price. $2,000.
in earlu 18th Centru made in 58 Cut Crystal Wine Jug with silver ~ $400-500
Sheffiel_d 228gram 18cm high, top lid, Start price: $125.00
Start price: 400.00 59 Pair of Sevres double handled 3k-4k
43 Rare novelty Sterling Silver $1200-1500 porcelain lidded urns with
Dutch 19th century Cow Cream ormolu mounts. 40cm H, Start
Jug with London import marks price: 80
for 1901 194grams dcm high, 60 Pair of large Chinese hauliwood 3k-4k
Start price: $450.00 X
Horseshoe back armchairs.
44 19th C. French rosewood and 4000-4500 100cm H x 74cm W x 50cm D.

kingwood inlaid, ormolu
mounted, single drawer, ladies
desk 75cm H x 103cm W x
54cm D, Start price: 900
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In excellent condition, Start
price: 850



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
61 14K Yellow Gold, Aquamarine  3500-$4000 66 18K White Gold and Diamond, $2.5K - $3K
and Diamond, Halo Necklace. Engagement and Wedding
The pendant features, one pear Band Set.
faceted cut, medium blue, The engagement ring features,
Aquamarine (3.79ct, slightly 3 round brilliant cut, Diamonds
included), bezel set. (0.60ct TDW, I-J colour, VS1-
Surrounding the centre in a halo VS2 clarity), claw set.
and decorating the chain are, Accompanied by, 6 round
33 round brilliant cut, Diamonds brilliant cut and 8 baguette cut,
(0.80ct TDW, I-J colour, SI2-P1 Diamonds (0.25ct TDW, 1-J
clarity), bezel. The necklace colour, P2+ clarity), channel set.
has a lobster claw closure. The Ring Size J. The wedding band
chain length is 56cm. Valuation features, 6 round brilliant cut
$13210, Start price: $1,800.00 and 8 baguette cut, Diamonds
62 14K Yellow Gold, 17.32ct $4k - $4.5K ((I’-l_fCt TOW, 1 C?'OF;'.“ Pé* |
Turquoise and Diamond (F:)arl' y),g gnne Set. ) éqglog%d
Earrings. The centres feature, 2 reloved, Start price: $1,100.
oval cabochon cut, medium 67 19th C. Japanese handpainted 150-250
deep green, Turquoise (17.32ct double handled vase. 44cm H,
TSW, slightly included), bezel Start price: 50
zigigDnegﬁrr?gSr? dﬂt]r?ey'?lllj?évu%?slcei 68 18ct white gold tanzanite and $8k-$9k
are. 10 round brilliant cut diamond ring. Featuring centre
Dia'monds (0.470ct TDW' J-L oval cabochon_ cut tanzanite,
colour SIl-S.IZ clarity) bézel claw set, 5.78 in we|ght (12.2 x
set Tﬁe earrings have' back 10.2) and _deep blue in (_:olour. 8
X rose cut diamonds, .34 in total
posts.z_and. butterfly clas.ps. combined weight, SI1 in clarity
Condition: New. Valuation :
$17950, Start price: $2200.00 and F in colour. 56 round
’ : ' brilliant cut diamonds, 0.81ct in
63 14K Rose Gold, Purple $3k -$3.5K total combined weight, SI1 in
Cultured South Sea Pearl and clarity and F in colour Ring 8.97
Diamond, Statement Ring. The grams in weight and finger size
centre features, one round, 0 Valuation $13 500, Start
pinkish-purple, Cultured South price: $6,500.00
Zig)Pf\igér?{sgmg I);O&Omm 69  Vintage l4ct white gold $2.8K - $3K
round Val $10600 Star't price: diamond, r_uby and s_apph|re
$1.750.00 ' ' bracelet. Fillagree circa 1960
e 7.89 grams Valuation $3950,
64 14K Rose Gold and Diamond, 500 - $2800 Start price: $1500.00
;’e'gfsgeessgﬂg Eéﬂ%rggflﬁfé‘;f 70 18ct Rose and white gold (XRF ~ $4K -$5K
cut Diar’nond (0.41ct, J-K tested) dla_rT_\ond ring. Featuring
colé)ur SI1-SI2 (;Iarit);) claw a round brilliant cut dlamond,
set Eﬁcompassing thé centre be;el set, approx O".k:t n.
are. 34 round brilliant cut We|ght_(4.4mm) SIL in clarity
Dia'monds (0.36¢t TDW i—|-K and G in colour.96 round
colour, P2 clarity) micr(,)-bead brilliant cut dla_tmonds, setin
set wit,h miIIegrain,detaiI VAL §houlders of "ng, approx Z'O.Ct
$8500, Start price: $1 0(')0 00 in tqtal combmed Welght._Sll_ln
' TETm clarity and G in colour. Ring is
65 4K Yellow Gold and Diamond,  $6K - $6.5K 5.79 grams in weight and finger
Decorative Split Band Ring. The size M VAL $12800, Start price:
centre features, one round $1,500.00
grjgligfocutjrt’ g:igcl)gilgl?)/jjczl 71 Pair of coral red Qin Dynasty ~ $800-$1200
claw set éurrounding the ' doublg handled vases \_Nlth floral
- . and bird decorations with QIN
centre in a halo and decorating Ong Seal.22 cm high, Start
the split band are, 98 round fice: $450.00
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.86c¢t PrIce: 490,
TDW, G-H colour, SI2-P1 72 French styled gold framed oil $800-1200

clarity), bead set. VAL $17000,
Start price: 3500.00
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graph farm theme. 65cm x
90cm approx. In very good
condition., Start price: $250.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
73 A pair of Louis XV Upholstered $600-800 89 Qing Dynasty 'Blue & White' 600-800
armchair, Start price: $250.00 porcelain vase with figural
74 Ruby Epergnes Vase 60 cm 400-300 eIr?CpehalnStohandles 41cmH, Start
high approx, Start price: 100.00 price:
- - : 90 Large signed Balinese screen 200-300
200-400 . ?
& C:ég?iigéggg Balm Wine, Start  $ print on linen. 90cm H x 135cm
price: ' W, Start price: 60
76 Set of four large Royal Doultan $300-400 _ )
and Staffordshire porcelain toby 90A ﬁ:rbeertoDrilc!;earls Iggs(t}a?%)‘lr:vf/)if)) 7000-9000
jugs 28cm high and 27cm high, 'Baﬁ]erina'g73 5cm x 53.5¢m 9
Start price: $150.00 C ) ’
Large original coloured pastel
77 Qing Dynasty rosewood framed 800-900 drawing on 'Arches' (blind
glass painting 50cm H x 70cm stamped) fine art paper titled
W, Start price: 300 '‘Ballerina’ (Circa 1980) from the
78 French style walnut black inlaid $2000-3000 (;Aspe_ct of Dan%e Se””gi'_lgop‘
6 drawer cabinet with brass Beflcr{ptlog_ as - ”Aa -1l
nandies 03 n 1500w s B s e
deep, Start price: $600.00 X >
eep, Start price: $ right. The artwork is in excellent
79 Oil on Canvas Original painting $2000-3000 condition. Provenance private
by Malcolm Beatie - Droma_na collector Central Coast NSW,
Beach 76cm x 1M, Start price: accompanied by a COA from
$1,100.00 The Blue Goose Gallery,
80 A pair of french Louis XV hand 31500 -2000 Gosforq, 1982. Art\_/vork
painted and gild fabric authenticated by_chke_rson.
upholstered armchair, Start Gallery, NSW Dimensions:
price: $450.00 Images size: 73.5cm x 53.5¢cm.
Frame size: 103cm x 83cm x
81 Oil on the board framed Pro $2500-3500 2.5cm, Start price: 5500
Heart Frog 20cm x 30cm .
approx, Start price: $1100.00 o1 1$Ct white gold rub_y and $12K -$13k
diamond drop earrings.
82 Chinese Five Grain Liquor 52%  $500-800 Featuring 2 centre oval cut
Alcohol 500ml, Start price: rubies, claw set 2.23 ct in total
$200.00 combined weight and medium
83 1930's Pueter WMF Art $600-800 plnklsh red in colour. 110 rour_1d
Nouveua Silver Centrepiece brilliant cut dlamor]ds, 1.59ct in
15cm high x 38cm wide, Start total combined weight, Sl in
price: $250.00 clarlt_y F in colour .
. Earrings are 7.60 grams in
84 Antique brass teapot, Start $150-250 weight.
price: $50.00 Valuation $19 500, Start price:
85 A pair of Ink Pen Prints by New  $500-600 $9000
Zealand artist Ray Dra_yton 92 Double strip red coral $400-500
45cm x 35cm, Start price: necklace - 28grams, Start
$50.00 price: $100.00
86 European Style large green and  $150-$250 93 6 bottles Lake Cooper Estate 300-400
gild 13 piece tea service, Start Heathcote Reserve Cab Sav
price: $60.00 2020, Rated top 30 in the world
87 Set of four early chinese $600-800 in 2024., Start price: 120
antique geyao crackled 94 A French style brass standing 400-600
porcelain bowls, Start price: lamp, Start price: 120
$150.00 .
_ ) 95 Boxed 9 piece terracotta tea 200-300
88 Superb French exhibition quality 8k-12k set, Start price: 50
19th c. kingwood inlaid, ormolu _ _
mounted, single drawer middle 96 New .modern office chair, Start 100-150
table. 72cm H x 113cm W x price: 30
66cm D, Start price: 4000 97 French style hand carved & gilt 350-450

Page 4 of 23

wall mirror. Approx 97cm
Diameter, Start price: 120



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
98 Pair of Franklin porcelain Ltd 600-800 100e  An exceptional and fine $30K-35K
Edition vases including museum worthy finely cast
Woodland bird Decoration on model of a race-horse and
wood bases. Approx 32cm H, jockey, on blue plinth, the
Start price: 150 jockey Lester Piggott (most
99 19th Century French 3 piece, 2000-2500 Iﬁ;neOLﬁa%r;ggsf;rjlgclégt glf al
marble inlaid mantle clock set Silvérsmith R)ébertt Ggrrard of
featuring maiden and a pair London. hallmarked 1966
candelabra, Start price: 650 ' '
100 Pair of rare antique Tibetan 4k-5k The was made by the famous
enamelled & cloissone vases sculptor Edwina Emery, each
with copper overlaid dragon different, with Lester Piggott
decoration, Start price: 1200 riding his horse. Only 37 were
100a  Rare and beautiful finely $1500-1800 made as a commemorative
decorated painted enamel silver _p|ec§_, (r)]ne for eac_:h of the ygars
Austrin ladies compact, In which Lester Piggot raced.
Viennese style, beautiful 32cm h!gh.x 38cm x 22cm,
engraved and gilt circa 1870, Start price: $ 5500
Start price: $800 101 High quality outdoor set 4k-5k
: : Dommus Ventures 'Ethos'
100b FE%;lre_ scarce.hlgh!y collectible $8k -10K includes inlaid table, 8 leather
glish sterling silver .
naturalistic George IV chamber upholst.ere.d chairs. RRP $8k +,
candlesticks, made in the form Start price: 800
of a flowerhea with leaves, on a 102 Large pot plant, Start price: 20 100-150
ts’zsnfp";'gg Kﬂa(f:dfi?]g:hgéeorge 103 Pair of wroughtiron 12 branch 400500
Richards of London, hallmarked standmg cfemdelabra. 120cm H,
1828 388gram, Start price: Start price: 120
$5,000.00 104 Pot plant in white pot, Start 100-150
100c  Good very heavy Queen Anne  $20K -25K price: 20
five piece English sterling silver 105 A pair of impressive bronze 10k-12k
Victorian hallmarked tea and horse statues on marble
coffee service with kettle, by LA bases.Approx 92cm H x 70cm
Crichton of London, made in W x 26cm D, Start price: 4800
the higher Britaania standard of 106 14CT Rose Gold Morganite, $6K - $6.5
silver purity (used only for Ruby and Diamond Cocktail
special order), London 1901, Ri yf uri ¢ |
with a good oval two handled Ing featuring centre, one ova
tea tray, thread edge border, by cut, I'gh.t blossom pln:<_ hl
Daniel and James _I\/Iolrg(;améte (|11'32Ct' slightly
Wellby,London 1912 $16000, 'S”ectuwﬁh)ég At deep
Start price: $16,000.00 strong vivid pinkish-red Rubies
100d Fine English sterling silver cast $4000-5000 (2.09ct TSW,
edge William IV English swing moderately included), claw set,
handled cake basket, central and 12 round brilliant cut
contemporary coat of arms, Diamonds (1.08ct TDW, F-G
London 1832, with finely cast colour, VS1-VS2 clarity), bead
and embossed decoration, of set. Ring Size O. VAL $30000,
exceptional gauge, by Atkins Start price: $3,000.00
and Somersall 934gram, Start 107  14CT Rose Gold Morganite and ~ $4k - $5k

price: $2000

Page 5 of 23

Diamond Cocktail Ring
featuring centre, one oval cut,
pale blossom/ faint pink
Morganite (9.27ct, slightly
included), claw set, with 70
round brilliant cut Diamonds
(0.35ct TDW, F-G colour, VS2-
SI1 clarity), pip claw set. Ring
Size O. VAL $20000, Start
price: $2,000.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
108 14CT White Gold Aquamarine  $3 K - $$k 114 Bohemia glass gild 7 piece wine  $400-500
and Diamond Cocktail Ring service, including decanter and
featuring centre, one oval cut, 6 glasses, Start price: $120.00
pale moderate blue Aquamarine o .
i 115 Magnificent pair of rosewood $10K -$20K
i(r?jf;;’ds)l'gcr}gz\;r:;d(xﬁe% hand carved single bed.Cost
round brilliant cut Diamonds $150,000 RNB, Start price: 4000
(0.17ct TDW, F-G colour, VS2 116 A pair of fine rosewood Bedside  $5K - $6k
clarity), bead set. Ring Size O. cabinets, Start price: $1500.00
;{f;ﬁéeggo, Start price: 117 Setof 2 Stirling Silver Ruby and ~ $500-800
e blue Saphire ladis diamond
109 14CT White Gold Aquamarine $4k - $5k rings, Start price: $150.00
?ndt D_|amondtCockta|I Ring 118 Red coral necklace 58gram, $500-600
eaturing centre, one Start price: $150.00
oval cut, pale moderate blue
Aguamarine (5.04ct, slightly- 119 French Style Black laquer 2000-$3000
moderately walnut inlay - 3 piece bedroom
included), claw set, with 58 suite including double bed with
round brilliant cut Diamonds mattress and a pair of bedside
(0.15ct TDW, F-G colour, VS2 3 drawer cupboards, Start price:
clarity), bead set. Ring Size 0.0 $750.00
VAL $16,000, Start price: 120 A pair of steele table lamp, Start  $200-300
$1,600.00 price: $120.00
110 14CT Whlte Go!d Australian $4K -$4.5k 120A  David Boyd (1924-2011) 4000-5000
Sapphire and Diamond Art Original Mixed Media Artwork
Deco _Style Ring . 'Angel Dreaming' 24cm x 26¢cm.
featuring, one round brilliant cut Original Mixed Media pastel
Diamond (0.30ct, F-G colour, and ink on paper, titled '‘Angel
VS2-SI1 clarity), bezel set, with Dreaming' from the 'Music and
4 baguette cut, dark dgep royal the Angels' series (Circa 1997).
blue Australian Sapphires Signed lower right and titled
(0.86¢t TSW, moderately verso. Both the artwork and
mcluded_),_bezel set, with 18 beach toned frame and white
rqund brilliant cut mount under glass are in
Diamonds (0.36¢t TDW, F-G excellent condition.
colour., VSl.'VSZ clarity), bead Dimensions: Image size: 24cm
set. Ring Size O.[ . X 26cm. Frame size: 42cm X
VAL $17,500, Start price: 42cm x 3cm, Start price: 2600
$1,750.00 f I bou
Pair of Murano glass bowls, 150-250
111 14CT White Gold Black 35K-$45k 1T A rice: $50.00
Diamond Cocktail Ring ’ '
featuring centre, one round 122 Bronze marble top wine table, $250-350
brilliant cut, black Diamond Start price: $80.00
(3.29ct, opaque, enhanced), 123 Scupture Aboriginal head - $100-150
claw set, with 50 Donnagoonan '98, Start price:
round brilliant cut, black $40.00
Diamonds (0.60ct TDW, _ _
opaque, enhnaced), bead set, 124 Ming Dynasty Blue and white $500-600
and 26 round brilliant cut hand painted saucepan, Start
Diamonds (0.20ct TDW, F-G price: $125.00
colour, VS1-VS2 clarity), bead 125 18ct yellow gold and red coral ~ $4000-5000
set. Ring Size 0.0 pendant 5cm long x 2cm wide
VAL$16,500, Start price: with valuation, Start price:
$1,650.00 $1800.00
112 A rare jun-type oil Iamp - Period 33K - $4K 126 Chinese He Tian Jade Donut $500-800
1723-1735 18cm diam, Start Pendant, Start price: $250.00
price: $800.00 _ _ .
. . 127 Three chinese silver coins, $800-900
113 Chinese Budhism Water Color $500-600 Start price: $300.00
Scroll, Start price: $150.00 ]
128 Cape monte jewellery box $800-1200
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13cm x 17cm x13cm, Start
price: $450.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
129 Early chinese rosewood ruyi $3000-4000 143 Art Deco style dancing lady $200-250
sceptre with 3 panel white hand statue 35cm high x 30cm, Start
hu tong jade hand carved bird price: $50.00
and floral decotive panels 43cm : .
. 144 Huanghauli wood jewellery 2500-4500
long, Start price: $850.00 chest with 5 drawers and lift
130 Framed Stirling Silver $700-800 top. 38cm H x 35cm W x 25cm
Homestead, Start price: $250.00 D, Start price: 1000
131 A very rare English Stirling $2000-3000 145 French style shaped and 3k-4k
Silver George Il Chinoise tea heavily carved walnut inlaid 8
caddy feturing four scenes of door, 4 drawers display cabinet
Chinoiserie figures at rest or in with floral inlaid door panels.
a pagoda to each side by Approx 2.2m H x 1.8m L x
Master English Silversmith 50cm D, Start price: 800
E(gnllcﬁ:rr? n;g(r:nl]_ ?]?dr? nS%a7r5tQ 146 Ornate gold framed European 350-550
r.ceg $1400.00 gn, print 73cm x 106cm, Start price:
price: . 120
132 Very fine attractive 19th Century ~ $600-800
cas)éd French mounted cyrstal / 147 Set of 3 glass top mah_ogany 400-600
scent bottle C1870, Start price: nest of tables, Start price: 100
$350.00 148 Ancier)t 30 million old Mqrrocon 700-800
133 French Walnut Long case Wall $800-900 shark jaw and teeth fOTQ‘S”_'
Clock, Start price: $250.00 14cm x 16cm, Start price: 250
134 French 19th Century Floraland  $350-3450 149 14K Yellow Gold Aquamarine  2.5K -33.5K
ilt water jug 26cm high, Start and Diamond Double Drop
grice' $1OJO%0 an. Earrings. The design features,
price. ' 4 emerald cut, Santa Maria
135 18ct Rose Gold Jade Dyed and 4000-$5000 Blue, Aquamarine (4.45ct TSW,
Diamond Pendant 14cm long X eye clean clarity), claw set.
2.5cm with valuation, Start Surrounding the stones in halos
price: $1,800.00 and decorating the joins are, 56
d brilliant cut, Diamonds
136 Gold Framed Group of Horses ~ $3000-4000 roun ,
on canvas - Denes De Holecsh (1.14ct TDW, G-H colour, S
(1910-1983) 31cm x 45cm clarity), bezel/micro-claw set.
signed lower right, Start price: The earrings have post backs,
$1000.00 with 14K Yellow Gold butterfly
' clasps. New VAL $21500, Start
137 A group of three jadg pendant  $1000-1200 price: 1900.00
apig e'?‘g{,gg%gems fing, Start 150 14K Yellow Gold Onyx & $2.5k -$3k
price: ' Diamond Ring. The centre
138 Jan Hendrik Scheltema (1861 - 3500 - 5500 design features, one emerald
1941), (Highland sheep in cut, black, Onyx (3.64ct,
landscape), oil on canvas, opaque), double 4 claw set.
signed lower left "J H Encompassing the design
Scheltema", 31.5cm x 50cm, features, 41 round brilliant cut,
3500, Start price: $3,500.00 Diamonds (0.26¢ct TDW, I-K
139 1880's Victorian music box. ak-5k g‘r)]'g‘;ru rﬂ;';;rfgae;“g)éggwdﬂng
oTom Lx 23em W, Start price: $7250, Start price: $1,000.00
140  Arare book / album of Ma Jin 45k 150a  Louis XV Walnut marquetry 4000-5000
watercolours of horses, with In_Iay ormolu mounts marble top
seal., Start price: 800 ' Sideboard 200cmx158
v ' cmx56cm, Start price: 1500
A Pair of Han D ty B $4000-5000 .
141 douzllréohan?jr;d %rlaesnze l;(l);rzér 150a  French Louis XV style walnut 4000-5000
16cm high x 35cm w x 19¢m parquetry inlaid with ormolu
A mounts Marble top sideboard
deep, Start price: $900.00 200cmx158cmx56¢m, Start
142 Red coral necklace and $600-800 price: 1500

bracelet, Start price: $150.00
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
151 14K White Gold Ruby and $3K -$4k 158 Herman Pekel (Born 1956),St 2500 - 4500
Diamond, Cluster Statement Kilda Sunset,Watercolor,64 x
Ring. The centre features, one 94.5 Cm,Signed Lower Right,
oval cut, deep red Ruby ( Start price: $2,500.00
2.46c¢t, moderately included) .
: : ’ 159 19TH Century French Ebony 51200 -1500
>S1g ' 45cm h x34cm w x18cm d,
Diamonds ( 0.94ct TDW, G-H Start price: $450.00
colour, Sl clarity), bead set. price. '
VAL $20600, Start price: 160 Ceramic Jun Ware glazed 800-1200
1850.00 ceramic bowl. 17cm Diameter,
152 14K Yellow Gold and Diamond, $5K - $5.5K Start price: 300
Crucifix Pendant. The design 161 Victoria Walnut and upholstered ~ $400-500
features, 60 round brilliant cut, ladies and gent chairs, Start
Diamonds (1.372ct TDW, G-J price: $120.00
%%lg%rés%:?egﬁgs),’ 28argusr?é' 162 Edwardian Brass Kerosin lamp $500-600
brilliant cut, Diamonds (1.372ct 70cm high, Start price: $200.00
TDW, G-J colour, SI-I12 163 18 Ct White gold Jadeite $4000-5000
clarity), bead set. VAL $20600, pendant, Start price: $2000
Start price: $2,350.00 164 ohn Tyson,(British 1000 - 1500
153 14K White Gold and Diamond, $5k - $5.5K Workingl9§0 - 1980's)The Gold
Halo Trilogy Style Ring. The Panners ,O_|I On Board 60 x
centre features, one round 89.6 Cm,Slgned Lower Right,
brilliant cut, Diamond (0.71ct, H- Start price: $1,000.00
J colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), 4 claw 165 Star Wars Collection 7 pieces - $200-250
set. Accompanying the centre Toby jugs, Start price: $100.00
are, 2 round brilliant cut,
Diamonds (0.15ct TDW, H-J 166 1970's collectible porcelain 600-800
colour, P1 clarity), claw set. Chairman Mao figure 27cm H
Surrounding the stones in X 17cm, Start price: 150
infinity design halos are, 68 167 Soon Dynasty style white $800-900
round brilliant cut, Diamonds glazed wine whistle 15cm high,
(0.42Ct TDW, G-H CO|0UT, Sl1- Start price: $15000
SI2 clarity), bead/claw set. VAL _
$20000, Start price: $2,310.00 168 Horatio Henry Couldery,(1832 - 1200 - 1800
1893)Three Dog Portraits,Each
154 14K Yellow Gold, Emerald and ~ $4K -$4.5K 14 x 8.5 cm,watercolour, Signed
Diamond, Double Halo with monogram lower left, Start
Statement Ring. price: $1,200.00
The centre features one oval- )
cut, dark green, Emerald 169 Song Dynasty Celadine 1500 -2000
(1.98ct TSW, moderate procelain dish, Start price:
inclusions), four-claw set. $300.00
Surrounding the centre and 170 Unusual English Sterling Silver ~ $500-600
decorating band are 102 round late Vixrtorian silver shaving
brilliant-cut Diamonds (0.70ct mug< Made in London for
TDW, H-I colour, SI-I1 clarity), William Drummond of
micro-bead set with millegrain Melbourne Hallmarked London
detail. VAL $16500, Start price: 1900 153grams, Start price:
$1,975.00 $250.00
155 Japanese Meiji period bronze 1500-2000 171 Qing Dynasty green & white 4K-5k
ship sculpture, Start price: 750 Jadiete carved bangle. 18.5cm
156 Japanese EIm Wood 2 Doors 4  $400 - 500 diameter, Start price: 2800
drawers chest 73cm h x 90 cm 172 Framed Antique Framed $300-400
w x 35 cm d, Start price: Needleworl on Silk Three
$120.00 American Beauties, Start price:
157 A lot of collectable chinese $400-500 $120.00
stamps, Start price: $100.00 173 Setof 5 Porcelain Toby Jugs $300-400
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
174 Herbert Rose, (1890 - 3000 - 5000 189 18ct Art Deco three strand 5 K-$4.5K
1937),Algerian Village,Oil On white gold an diamond collar
Canvas Board,29.5 x 40 necklace set with 20 round
Cm,Signed Lower Left, Start brilliant cut diamonds g colour
price: $3,000.00 17.84 grams
175 Collectable Set of six Royal $400-500 V?'“"?‘“O” 2020 $7950, Start
Doulton Large Toby Jugs 18cm price: $3500
high approx, Start price: $120.00 190 South African 1. Ct. trilliant cut $4k - $5k
176 Fritz Gartner (German 2000 - 3500 naturgl grey blue_ d|amonq bezel
School, 1882 - set this natural diamond is grey
1958)Landscape,Hay Stoops with blu‘; u dndetr;olnfg gx_nd q
And Chimneysoil on canvas ,60 '[S:;Loeughguk\j,\gr and balr??c?fnthse
x 104 Cm signed lower Right, ring
Start price: $2,000.00 Weight is 5.34 grams Valuation
177 6 bottles Lake Cooper Estate 300-400 $18990, Start price: $1800.00
Heathcote Shiraz 2019 - . .
o ; . 191 18ct white gold and diamond $12K -$13k
Winning wine, Start price: 120 bangle set with 83 round
178 Charles F Mudie ,(1879 - 1958) $1000-1500 brilliant cut pave set diamonds f
Silvan Dam,The colour 3ct in total the bangle is
Dandenongs,Oil on Canvas oval shaped 60 x 50 mm and
Board,30 x 48 cm,signed lower weighs a huge 33.87 grams
right, Start price: $1,000.00 Valuation $15750, Start price:
179 Antique 1920's Leopard skin ~ $1000-1500 $8000
rug with head and teeth 1.8 m 192 Antique 18ct white gold $7k-$8k
long x 1.3m wide, Start price: diamond ring. Featuring centre
$800.00 round old cut diamond,
180 Set of 5 mixed AntiqueToby $200-300 app -45ct and 2 round old cut
porcelain jugs 13cm high, Start d'af.“O”dS -50ct g c.olour. Sl
price: $80.00 c_Iarlty 9_.05“gr”ams in weight
finger size “T
181 Chinese Collectable Stamps, $300-400 Valuation 2022 $9200, Start
Start price: $150.00 price: $4000
182 LG Washing machine / Dryer, 400-500 193 18ct white gold tanzanite and $8k -$9k
Start price: 150 diamond drop earrings.
183 Mink Embrodied Fully lined 3000-$4000 Featuring 2 centre oval
Coat. Excellent Condition, Start cabochon cut tanzanite, claw
price: $350.00 set.9.990t in total qomblned.
weight and deep violet blue in
184 Ming dynasty style hardywood $600-800 colour. 2 round brilliant cut
pedestool 125cm h, Start price: diamonds, 0.11ct in total
300 combined weight, Sl in clarity
185 Conrad 4500 - 6500 and F colour. 66 round brilliant
Martens, (1801 - 1878),Fort St cut diamonds, 1.24 combined
Fron The Ferry Nth Shore weight, Si in clarity and F in
watercolour,10 x colour
15,Unsigned , Titled In Pencil Earrings are 7.72 grams
Under Image(referenced pg 65 Valuation $12 990, Start price:
The Art Of Conrad Martens By $6400.00
Douglas Dundas,Newspaper 194 Huge 4.02ct cabochon ruby and $10k - $11k
Article Attached Verso diamond pendant with vs clarity
186  Hand carved Guanyin pendant, ~ $300-400 diamonds set on a gold snake
Start price: $100.00 chain 15.05 grams in weight
valuation $15 650, Start price:
187 Persian hand knot silk and wool $1500-2000 $7400
rug 2.1 m x 1.3m, Start price:
$450.00
188 Dorothy Npangardi “Salt on 520K - $25K

Mina” original painting 1170 x
1200 framed, Start price:
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
195 Handmade 18ct white gold $15K -$16k 200c A good heavy well made $4000-5000
diamond ring, featuring centre English sterling silver table
round brilliant cut diamond E centrepiece or rose bowl, with
colour VS2 clarity Igi report six finely cast lion figure
LG561290247 laser inscribed. 2 handles, gadroon edge with
round brilliant cut E Si clarity similar decoration to the base,
colour and an additional 86 London 1818, by Mappin and
round brilliant cut diamonds to Webb 1689grams, Start price:
the shoulder and band 14.77 $2800
grams . ] )
i . 200d Unusual English sterling silver ~ $1200-1500
;{flzlga(;%on $28 950, Start price: art deco sugar castor, by
Wakely and Wheeler of
196 Auttore high quality 18ct white $8k -$9k London, dated 1918 238gram,
gold South Sea Pearl & Start price: $600.00
:ﬂ'ig}gﬂ‘rjvﬁrnpogusﬁdsﬂ;?r ;N hite 200e Good Victorian rock crystal and ~ $800-1200
Laroi round ihape pear?s ith sterling silver whisky flask, with
excellent colour and very minor t%sggnbfgggogg%g as acup.
blemishes. 2 round brilliant cut
diamonds F colour Si clarity . : .
. This forms is unusual with the
Zﬂggl\glgggon $14 950, Start fine crystal mounted silver.,
price- Start price: $600
197 Antique Hertian jade carved 300-400 )
A 201 Brass stool with leather 120-200
stone pendant, Start price: 200 upholstered top, Start price: 50
198 ;rgﬂrf?eglggmogi;g Iiz;lc\i/,e(:rmolu 7Bk 202 French 9 piece dining suite 1500-2500
e condition. 75om H xy93cm including inlaid burl walnut
\gN % 45cm D étart fice: 2800 dining table and 8 dining chairs
' price: 80cm H x 240cm L x 100cm
199 Directors black lacquer desk 2k-3k W, Start price: 650
with red top, ormolu mounted . .
' 203 Tall Giuseppe Armani Ltd 350-550
in&gcc:;a)\zv%igni?] b?r/' 8%%3 H edition molded figurine 45cm H
condition, Start price: 6%8 No. 317 of 5000, Start price: 120
200 Modern desk / gaming swivel 100-150 204 2riscee§tgr5 (I)eather couch, Start 1200-1500
chair, Start price: 30 price
: 205 Very large modern style print' 300-400
200a A good heavy well made mid $10k -$12k o
Victorian Gothic English sterling 105cm H x 122 W, Start price:
. 80
silver candelabrum, by Hayne
and Cater of London, 206 Pair of French style gilt carved 600-800
hallmarked 1853 2200grams, arm chairs with fabric
Start price: $7000.00 upholstery, Start price: 200
200b A very rare and fine pair of $12k - $14K 207 Cutlery set for 8 people in 200-300
museum worth Scottish wood box,, Start price: 50
rg:‘lgency style dGeoge l(;l sterling 208 Rare fine huanghauli wood 2500-3500
f&;’eeéncso"be;%og‘;‘r’tegra;i‘fjce baby chair, Start price: 1200
Edinburgh, dated 1818. 209 Antique Americqn Folding 600-800
Scottish silver is rare compared camera, Start price: 150
to London silver and highly 210 14CT White Gold Pearland ~ 3.5K - $4.5K

collected. Robert Gray is the
premier Scottish silversmith of
the period, and has been
referred to as the Paul Storr of
Scottish silversmiths
1470grams, Start price:
$6000.00

Diamond Dress Ring featuring
centre, one round,

white cream South Sea
Cultured Pearl (12.95mm size,
AA grade), post set,

with 60 round brilliant cut
Diamonds (0.61ct TDW, F-G
colour, VS2-SI1 clarity), bead
set. Ring Size 0.0

VAL $14,000, Start price:
$1,400.00
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
211 14CT White Gold Zambian $5K - $5.5k 217 Stoke on Trent 'Coronaware' 500-600
Emerald and Diamond Dress part dinner service including,
Ring featuring centre, one tureen, platters plates etc.
emerald cut, deep moderate Approx 50 pieces, Start price:
green Zambian Emerald 150
(0.96¢t, moderately includgd), 218 1970's Style walnut four 500-600
claw set in Y(_al_low GO|d’.W'th chester drawers 1 metre high x
104 round brilliant cut Diamonds 9-0cm wide X 48 cm. Start
(0.62ct TDW, G-H colour, VS1- price: $120.00 ’
VS2 clarity), bead set. Ring ’ '
Size 0.0 219 Bronze Leather Upholstered $200-250
VAL Club Chair, Start price: $50.00
$26,000, Start price: $2,400.00 220 Large unusual handcast bronze ~ $800-900
212 14CT White Gold Zambian $4.5K - $5k monkey figurine table lamp
Emerald and Diamond Halo 1100cm high, Start price:
Ring featuring centre, one oval $350.00
cut, deep moderate green 220A  David Boyd (1924-2011) Large ~ 5000-6000
Zambian Emerald (1.88ct, Original h)llixéd Media P;intin%
moderately . on Paper 81cm x 57cm. Large
Irr(])ﬂrl:geb(:i)l'ligﬁ?gusteé’i;vr:;[gr? dzs original mixed media oil, ink and
watercolour painting on paper is
(0-38ct TOW, G-H colaur, ¥S1- titled ‘The Mask Within The
. SV)* set. Ring Mask, Exhibit 3096' (Circa
X . 2000) from the Trial series.
VAL $22,000, Start price: Very possibly a study for 'The
$2,200.00 Judge Weighing Masks" (sold
213 10M4CT White Gold Ceylon $3.5K - $4K for $19,000 inc BP, November
Sapphire and Diamond Cluster 26, 2013 at GFL Fine Art, See
Ring featuring centre, 4 oval image). The artwork has been
cut, weak light blue, Ceylon signed and titled lower right.
Sapphires (2.13ct TSW, slightly Provenance: From The Private
included, No Collection Of Thomas Boyd.
Heat Treatment), claw set, with Dimensions: Image Size: 81cm
36 round brilliant cut Diamonds x 57cm. Frame Size: 104cm x
(0.51ct TDW, F-G colour, VS1- 79cm x 3cm, Start price: 2400
\Slii gaélty), bead set. Ring 221 1970's style walnut four chester ~ $600-800
‘ . drawer 74cm h x 140cm w x 47
VAL $17,000, Start price: $1,700 cm d, Start price: $220.00
214 14CT Whlte GO'd Australian $4.5K - $5K 222 Magnificent Mlng Dynasty style 12K-15K
Sapphire _and Diamond Floral ornately hand carved cherry
Stud I_Earrmgs : wood 4 door cabinet and 2
featuring centre, 8 oval mixed drawers. All 3 sides of cabinet
cut, degp modera_te blue are carved depicting 4 seasons
?givtrallﬁnhslappr}lrzs d (GiOGCt and long life patterns. 200cm H
et with 26 round briliant aut X 100cm W x 38cmD. In
Diamonds (0.19ct TDW, F-G g)(;((:)((e)llent condition, Start price:
colour, VS1-VS2 clarity), bead
set.[] 223 Hand painted 'Famille Rose' 300-400
VAL $19,000, Start price: porcelain vase. 44cm H, Start
$1,900.00 price: 100
215 Son Dynasty Green celadon $500-600 224 5000 years old Fossil cystal $1000-1500
glased oil jug 10cm high, Start block on stand 13cm x 13cm
price: $200 approx, Start price: $400.00
216 Very rare Soon dynasty green  $800-$1200 225 Ruby necklace in 14ct and $4k -$5K
glased celadon cup 12cm earrings in 18ct, diamonds.,
diam, Start price: $300.00 Start price: $1800.00
226 Stunning black opal pendant in $7K -$8K
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
227 Sapphire and diamond necklet $3k-$4k 244 Rosewood hand carved pot 600-800
in 18ct and gild, 14ct sapphires plant stand 120cm H x 33cm W
and 3.3ct diamonds, Start price: x 33cm D, Start price: 300
$1,500.00 245 Stunning Pave set 18ct white $7k -$8k
228 27ct Morganite in 14ct gold, 4.2k -$5.5K gold dome ring 3.60 ct of
diamonds., Start price: $1500.00 diamonds 12.6 grams in weight
229 Natural Royal blue Sapphire 4.5k - $5.5K ;{Sa(lj%agmn $14 600, Start price:
set, earrings and ring. 10ct od
Sapphire appr, and 1ct of 246 18ct white gold tourmaline and $7K-$8K
diamonds approx. 14ct gold, diamond earrings. Featuring 2
Start price: $1500.00 centre oval cut tourmaline, claw
: set 2.38 ct in total combined
600-800 . . .
230 ggﬁth)r/iitegggé)%dgonecklace., ¥ weight and purplish deep red in
price: ‘ colour. 124 round brilliant cut
231 Wooden Franm Mirror, Start 120-150 diamonds, 1.47 in total
price: 40 combined weight, Sl in clarity F
. . . lour
232 A pair hand painted and gild $400 -500 colour. -
porcelain tablelamps with floral ;{Saé%zg'gg $11800, Start price:
decorative.Iln good condition. '
75cm high, Start price: $150.00 247 Stunning 6.94 CT Emerald & 335K - $40k
233 New Modern King size bed with 500 -$2000 Diamond ring of excellent
mattress - Cost $3800. Start colour and clarity medium bright
price: $800.00 ’ green emerald with diamond
' ' accents set in a 18ct white
234 French 19th c. kingwood inlaid, ~ 1500-1800 &yellow gold 8.89 grams finger
marble top, 2 drawer comode. size ‘N” Valuation $55 000,
82cm H x 80cm W x 41cm D, Start price: $27000.00
Start price: 600 248  Hand knotted wool floor rug 400-500
235 New modern leather _ 300-400 180cm x 95cm, Start price: 100
;];):r(zlgtiecr:.dgggh back charr, 249 1970's marble top & walnut 500-600
' wood tea table 45cm H x
236 ‘Longchamp' burgandy leather 150-200 135cm L x 55cm W, Start price:
ladies belt, Start price: 50 120
237 A pair of 70's style two bedside ~ $300-500 250 Collection of 18 Chinese coins,  $700-800
walnut drawers, Start price: Start price: $250.00
$100.00 251 French 19th Century 3 piece $1200-1500
238 Leather Upholstered love stool 600-800 mantle clock set with Lady
approx 50cm 60cm x 50cm figurine decoration, Start price:
wide, Start price: $200.00 $650.00
239 Movie Poster - Two Faced $120 -150 252 Set of seven Toby jugs 14cm 150-200
Woman 1941 - Greta Garbo high, Start price: $40.00
Sﬂgel\.ﬂgzlg%g ouglas, Start 253 Two large Toby Jugs, Start $150-200
' ' price: $50.00
i $6000-8000
240 \i(vmtgell?ggiétltset)éztnyé?egrgg:t%r;sze_ 254 Collection of Chinese currency, $700-800
$3000.00 ’ ' Start price: $150.00
- Qil on canvas still life signed $7K -$8K
241 Black Lacquer Framed Oil on  $1500-2500 255 !
the Board "Outback Stockmen" gthe?JleIZO_lgzé%)%OO%m x 79¢m,
Sue Nagel 48cm x 58cm, Start art price: '
price: 1100 256 French LXV ormolu mounted 3k-4k
242 Hardywood hand carved $600-800 walnut floral mlgld, single door,
wooden pedestool 115cm h marble top cabinet Approx
Start price: $250.00 ' 108cm H 78cm W 37cm D,
' ’ Start price: 1200
243 Song Dynasty celadon oil lamp.  1500-1600

18.5cm H x 13cm W, Start
price: 400
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
257 Pro Hart,(1928 - 4000 - 6000 271 A magnificent 18th century
2006),Windlass And Well,Oil japanese rosewood, 4 door, 5
On Canvas Board,36.5 x 42 drawer cabinet with mother of
Cm,Signed Lower Right, Start pearl inlaid scenes.
price: $4,000.00 272 10.5ct Diamond tennis bracelet. $26k - $30k
258 Antique English Porcelain $100-150 Featuring 31 round brilliant cut
Musicbox, Start price: $40.00 diamonds 4 claw set H colour.
259 White jade bangle, Start price: $400-500 E;ascpelet has tongue and groove
$200.00 18.75 grams 15.5 CMS long
260 Good quality English Victorian $700-800 Valuation $38 000, Start price:
gilt sterling silver combined ruby $19000.00
Egtttféyasézl 3;5:%?;2; bLeyscent 273 Art Ek)leco sla;lpphir_e ar;d dialmond $13k -$14k
Sampson Mordan London ngpﬁféeé aﬁgt;rgg]ar g;/ta cut
C1880, Start price: $300.00 sapphires 2.85ct vivid blue 3
260A  John Perceval (Australia, 1923 - 8000-9000 pear cut diamonds 6 princess
2000), Oil on Canvas, Signed cut diamonds 6 tapered
and dated 1966 lower right baguette cut diamonds f colour
corner. Painting size: 75.5cm X Vs clarity and 92 round brilliant
75.5cm. Frame size: 79cm x cut diamonds grain and claw
79cm x 3cm. Private collection, set . The necklace weight is
Miami FL, USA., Start price: 11.09 grams
4000 2021 valuation $18990, Start
261 Tiger Themed Fur rug 1500cm  $500-600 price: $9000
X 98cm, Start price: $250.00 274 18ct white gold and pink $11k -$12k
262 Ming Dynasty stone carved 1200-1600 sapphllre and diamond ring.
fragment on custom stand. Featur_lng centre oval cut
36cm L x 13cm D x 11cm H, sapphlre claw set 2.09ct in N
Start price: 700 We|g_ht (10_.0 X 6.0mm) and vivid
medium pink in colour.32 round
263 Group of 18 pieces mini Toby $200-300 brilliant cut diamonds, set
jugs etc, Start price: $60.00 around centre stone, .082 in
264 Jaditte bangle, Start price: $600-700 total combined weight, Sl in
$400.00 clarity and F in colour
Ring is 6.90 grams in weight
265 Group of eight Royal Doultan $400-500 and a finger size M Valuation
toby jugs, Start price: $250.00 $15 450, Start price: $8000
266 9 piece Belleek set - Bowls, $100-150 275 18ct White gold sapphire and ~ $30k - $35k
milk jug, sugar bowl etc,, Start Diamond ring. Featuring centre
price: $40.00 square cut sapphire, appro 6.0
267 Murano glass red rooster bowl  $250-300 ctin weight (10 x 9.8x6.1mm)
25cm high 30cm w, Start price: Deep blue in colour. 22 round
$120.00 brilliant cut diamonds, set in
shoulders of ring/ appro 0.48 in
268 Theodore Penleigh 000 - 10000 total weight. Si clarity and F
Boyd,(1890 - 1923),Morning colour. 16 round brilliant cut
Drink,Qil On Canvas,68 x 80 diamonds, set around centre
cm,Signed Lower Left,Dated stone, .064 in total combined
1910,Provedance :Leonard weight, Sl in clarity and F in
Joel, Australian and European colour. 8.16 grams in weight
Paintings, Sculpture Books & finger size “M” resizable
Tribal Art, Melbourne, Valuation $68 500, Start price:
20/11/2001, Lot No. 448A, Start $24000
price: $6,000.00
269 19th Century Coffee Grinder, $200-300
Start price: $120.00
270 Gold framed Qi Baishi (1863-  $1500-2000

1957) Watercolour on ricepaper
flowers and butterfly 28cm x
25cm, Start price: $500.00
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
276 Handmade 18ct white gold and $8k -$9k 289 Cheeky Bird by Michael Leunig ~ $800-900
platinum ring Featuring a bezel Etching Limited Edition 25cm x
set round brilliant cut diamond, 22cm, Start price: $250.00
bezel set, approx. 0.60ct in the )
(5.4mm) Si clarity and F colour. 290 glgr]f gﬁgg 2$g(r)a(\;\6ers valet, $200-300
75 round brilliant ' '
cut diamonds set around the 291 Framed oil on board, 400-500
centre stone and in the ‘Landscape’ signed Iwr right S.
shoulders of the ring. Appro 1 ct Price 44cm x60cm, Start price:
in weight g Colour SI clarity 120
8..33"gzams_ in gold and flnger 292 14K Yellow Gold, Aquamarine $3k - $3.5
size’N re&;ablg Valuation $12 and Diamond, Antique Inspired
800, Start price: $6000 Ring. The centre features, one
277 18ct white gold & diamond $20k - $22k oval faceted cut, Santa Maria
bracelet. Featuring 44 round blue, Aquamarine (1.04ct, eye
brilliant cut diamonds 5.0ct G clean clarity), 4 claw set.
colour Vs clarity 18cms long 19 Surrounding the centre in a
grams in weight tongue and double halo and decorating the
groove lock with safety lock band are, 50 round brilliant cut,
Valuation $29 500, Start price: Diamonds (0.49ct TDW, H-J
$14000 colour, SI-I1 clarity), bezel/bead
278 Impressive large gilt framed 400-500 ;eltz"l"gg ”%L'L??L?!Qeq??'ﬁsvo%o
French Romantic Print. 98cm H ' T
x 115cm W, Start price: 120 293 14K White Gold, Cultured Pearl 5.3K - $5.5K
and Diamond, Cage Earrings.
279 Er?geggr?gr? (;ySFc{u'val)éLér; l;%gy $300-400 Th_e Earring_s feature, 2 round,
40cm x 40cm Sfart price: white with silver overtones,
$120.00 ' Cultured Pearls (40.85_3ct TSW/
' 14.00mm-14.30mm size,
280 Chinese oriental wooden hand $700-800 natural growth blemishes),
carved pencil holder with bezel set. The "Cage" features.
carced scenes of landscape 70 round brilliant cut, Diamonds
and figures, Start price: $400.00 (0.80ct TDW, H-I colour, SI-11
281 Bright cut fine pair pf George Il $250-300 clarity), bead set. The earrings
; : : feature shepherd hooks. VAL
English Sterling Silver sugar $19500 Start price: $2.250.00
tongs by Gervais Wheeler Lond ' price: 2,250
1793 58 grams, Start price: 294 14K Rose Gold and Diamond,  $3.6 -$4.2K
$120 Halo Drop Earrings. The
282 Xing Dynasty Bronze and gild ~ $2000-3000 earrings feature, 4 round
Guanyin statuel4cm h, Start brilliant cut, Diamonds (1_.40ct
price: $1,000.00 TDW, I-K colour, P_2 clarity), 4
’ claw set. Surrounding the
283 Large floral rug 3m x 3m, Start $2000-3000 centres in halos and decorating
price: $350 the earrings are, 132 round
; ; . brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.65ct
284 Indian Ancient 18th century $400-500 ;
Textile fabric, Start price: TDW, G-J colour, .P1+ clarity),
$100.00 claw set. The_ earrings have
post backs with 14K Rose Gold
285 Large brass carriage clock with ~ $600-800 butterfly clasps. VAL $21100,
handles 18cm high, Start price: Start price: $2,075.00
$200.00
286 Mongolia Brass Seal 7cm high $400-500
x 8cm wide, Start price: $250.00
287 Seven pieces of Bohemian, $500-600
ruby and gild water service,
Start price: $125.00
288 Murano large glass compot $300-400

44cm long x 12cm high, Start
price: $80.00
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295 14K Yellow Gold, 8.76ct b24K - $26K 304 A pair of B & C Limoges hand 600-800
Tanzanite and Diamond, painted & gilt floral decorated
Statement Choker. The centre vases, Start price: 250
features, one rectangle step , . i
cut, deep vivid blue, Tanzanite 305 X\(l)lne bottle opener, Start price: 120-180
(8.76ct, moderately included), 4-
claw set. Encompassing the 306 Ornate French brass framed 400-500
centre are, 90 round brilliant wall mirror. Approx 95cm H x
cut, Diamonds (2.07ct TDW, H- 50cm W, Start price: 120
glg\(/)vlc;uert’ Zi;ﬁfég%ngﬁg 307 Gold framed Oil on board $600-800
: Gumtree - Jean Gaffeny 1975
32..5<?m. VAL $67,000, Start 50cm x 60cm, Start pricye:
price: $11,650.00 $250.00
296 é?: m\g’r‘::;)\gi\ﬁg:g, ,l\ltgg;tc-g[)w $25k -$26k 308 Silver plated toast stand and 80-120
X ’ ' bottle stand fit for 2 bottles and
-kl)—rk;lﬁ;r?tscl%? T%ﬁf}f:ﬁ&;gg"rgxnd Large Victorian silver plated bell
Diamonds (14.86ct TDW, L-M- égno'soséng bell part), Start price:
N colour, P1 clarity), bezel set. '
The necklace features a box 309 Qing Dynasty 'Blue & White' 500-600
clasp and safety latch. porcelain tea caddy and one
Necklace length is 50cm. VAL long neck vase, Start price: 80
$71500, Start price: $15,400.00 310 Antique metal kerosene lamp, 80-120
297 14K Yellow Gold, White 3.5k - $4.5k Start price: 30
Cultured South Sea Pearl and 311 A family of 5 elephants - Jade &
Diamond, Cocktail Ring. The mother of pearl sculpture
centre features, one round
circle, silvery white, Cultured 312 Unusual Oriental hand painted 250-350
South Sea Pearl (22.05ct porcelain table lamp with lady
TSW/15.00mm - 15.50mm size, and floral decorations, Start
natural growth blemishes, good price: 80
lustre), cap set. Decorating the 313 French style brass glass toptea ~ 300-400
setting are, 104 round brilliant table 60cm H x 70cm Square,
cut, Diamonds (O.74pt TDW, G- Start price: 120
H colour, SI-P1 clarity), bead
set with millegrain detail. VAL 314 Unusual European glass top 600-800
$18500, Start price: $1,775.00 coffee table with brass stand
. featuring goats heads and
298 A French stylg brass standing 400-600 hoofs 43cm H x 135cm L x
lamp, Start price: 120 70cm D, Start price: 350
299 Pair of modern stainless steel 100-150 315 Cloissone Dragon figurine with 500-600
ca_ndle holder stands, Start custom rosewood stand.
price: 20 Approx 30cm L, Start price: 120
300 Set of 3 Victorian carved 150-250 316 Box lot of 10 assorted snuff 600-800
ballooriggcked chairs, Start bottles., Start price: 150
rice:
i . . 317 Victorian burl walnut, brass 1200-1500
301 French 3 piece Cupid themed & 1500-2000 inlaid Secretaire. 27cm H x
ormolu mounted marble mantle 35cm W x 25¢cm D, Start price:
clock set, Start price: 550 400
302 F.rench custom built beechwood 3k-4k 318 French art deco marble based  1800-2500
sideboard with 4 doors and 3 bronze statue 'SeaGulls' 56cm
drawer§ with brass lion head H x 63cm W, Start price: 650
decorative handles.100cm H x
190cm L x 550cm D, Start 319 Wall mounted Taxidermy 1200-1500
price: 800 'African Impala’ Approx 600cm
) o H x 65cm W in good condition,
303 Pair of art deco style 'Cupid 200-300 Start price: 450
decorated table lamps, Start
320 American 'Crown 8' movie 200-300

price: 80
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camera, Start price: 60



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
321 Tiffany style diamond $7k -$7.5 330A  John Guy (1944-2000) Large 3000-4000
chandelier Featuring princess Original Oil Painting On Canvas
cut diamonds 8 marquis cut 40cm x 50cm. Large original
diamonds set around the centre paintings on canvas, titled 'New
stone. Earrings 1.5ct. Diggers' (Myrtleford,
Weight 7.48 grams Victoria,1885) from the gold
Valuation $9000, Start price: series, this collectible artwork is
$5000 signed lower right 'GUY' and
titled, dated (031/85) and
322 Art Deco handmade ruby $7K -$8 o .
brooch. Featuring centre round and readv to han ,Provenance'
cut white opal with flashes of Private cgllectiongAdelaide SA .
blue and red 32 round cut Dimensions: Imaae size: 41Ocm.
rubies vivid red 14 diamonds vs « I30cm ! Fra.me s?ze' 'ISZBém .
clarity 2 emeralds deep green in 68cm x.5cm Start Irice' 1500
colour 7.05 grams in weight ' price:
Valuation $9500, Start price: 331 Collectable Antique Typewriter, $300-400
$5000 Start price: $120.00
323 Large 'Blue & White' porcelain 300-400 332 A pair of mahogany 4 drawers $400-500
vase with kangxi mark. 57cm H, bedside cupboards, Start price:
Start price: 150 $120.00
324 French 19th C. walnut inlaid, 3 800-1200 333 Large exceptional quality 400-500
tier What Not stand, Start price: framed Darcy Doyle print on
300 canvas. 52cm H x 73cm W,
325 Bvlgari Style 18ct gold diamond  $6K -$7K Start price: 150
drop earrings 112 round brilliant 334 Porcelain table lamp, Start $80-120
cut diamonds 1.96¢t f colour si price: $30.00
clarity 20.19 grams Valuation :
. 335 Rare amd Collectable Marilyn $400-500
$16 500, Start price: $7500 Monroe Prints x 5, Start price:
326 Stunning vintage diamond set ~ $9K - $10K $120.00
thick gold chain with a diamond . .
336 19th Century 'Mary Gregory $1000-1500
set heart 76.78 grams 6_50ms brass Kerosine lamp 75cm,
long . The locket has a fillagree Start price: $350.00
design and the chain links are price. '
solid 9ct rose gold 337 Pair of venetian glass vase $150-200
Valuation $13 500, Start price: 32cm high, Start price: $30.00
$7000 338 Chinese cloissone inlaid tea 500-600
327 5 bracelets including cloissone 120-180 cup and plate on wood stand,
and red coral chip bracelets etc, Start price: 100
Start price: 50 339 Early Chinese Qin Dynastry $600-800
328 Stirling silver turquoise ring, $400-500 Blanc De Chine with double
Diametre 2.5cm, Start price: elephant handles vase 25cm
$80.00 high, Start price: $250.00
329 Large framed colour etching $500-600 340 Clear glass hand blown $300-400
limited edition - signed and epergne vase, Start price:
dated 80cm x 67 cm, Start $80.00
price: $120.00 341 12 pieces Belleek Porcelain $200-300
330 Brass table lamp, Start price: $100-150 Cups/Saucers and plates set,
$40.00 Start price: $80.00
342 Box of Gourd, Start price: $150-200
$20.00
343 Set of four Barometre and $100-150
incences burner etc, Start price:
$30.00
344 Qing Dynasty Jewellery box 400-500
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with carved jade inlay brass
fittings Approx 9cm H x 20cm L
x 1l4cm W, Start price: 150



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
345 Red metal desk / directional 60-80 364 Allan Baker (1921 - 2004),The  $800-1200
lamp, Start price: 20 Elders,Mixed Media On Canvas
346  Gold framed oil on board - 500-600 poard 36 x ‘r‘iie"_gggnoeod Lower
‘Country scene' Approx 36cm H ' price: '
x 80cm L, Start price: 100 365 Geoffrey Ricardo,(Born 3000 - 5000
. 1964),Ring Aroung The
347 19th C. French 3 piece ebony 800-1500 ;
and marble garniture clock set, Rosy,Echlng,State Proof, 77 x
Start price: 550 93 Cm,Signed Lowe_r
' Right ,1989, Start price:
inlai 1200-1800
348 French style walnut inlaid 366  Chinese Budhism Water Color ~ $500-600
drinking cabinet. 116cm H x Scroll. Start price: $150.00
95cm W x 36¢cm D in very crofl, Start price. '
good condition, Start price: 400 367 Magnificent Famille Rose $700-800
C orcelain vase - Scallop figure
349 Mahogany bali twist pedestool $150-200 P (
. decorated 41cm high, Start
98cm h, Start price: $40.00 price: $300.00
i 100-1
350 gf;r?f trrilcrg%eslgcégc heaters, $100-150 368 Rare prized collectors novelty $500-550
price: ' Victorian English Sterling Silver
351 Large lady statue 105cm high, $300-400 Owl form London 1883 46gram
Start price: $80.00 7cm high, Start price: $450.00
352 Ivory hand carved necklace, $200-300 369 A set of four large ceramic and $250-300
Start price: $50.00 stoneware toby jugs 25cm high
353 ltalian marble base of $300-400 ggg ggcm high, Start price:
Guisepped Verdi Sculpture - :
Italian Opera Composer 19th 370 Jade bead necklace, Start $150-200
Century, Start price: $120.00 price: $100.00
354 Two European hand painted $300-400 371 Victorian brass smokers stand, 150-250
porcelain display plates, Start Start price: 60
price: $80.00 372 Kah Tequilla 40% Alcohol Skull ~ $100-120
355 Art Deco spelter ‘Maiden' 800-1200 Bottle, Start price: $40.00
figurine on wood base. 50cm H , . i
x 33cm W x 20cm, Start price: 373 He Tain Pendant, Start price: $400-500
350 $200.00
356 French 19th Century Spilter $500-600 374 JandLoongana?,zségiggoﬁcﬁr\:Vhlte $5K -$5.5K
Mantle Clock, Start price: 9 yx 9.
$120.00 Featgrlng centre round _brllllant
' cut diamond. Bezel set in
357 Electric steam mop, Start price: $80-100 middle on black onyx tablet.
$30.00 (15.8 x 11.1 mm) appro .30 ct in
358 Two pairs of Cloisonne vase $150-200 We|ggth_|S|_Clatrltth |<::olo|ur W'\t/hsz
and bohemian glass vase, Start ::cl)zl;rri]ty rifilant cut = colour
pr|.c.e. $4(_)'OO 8.19 grams hallmarked
359 Stirling Silver Amethyst $500-600 Valuation $7500, Start price:
bracelet, Start price: $300 $3000
360 Green on white jade carved Pi $300-400 375 18ct yellow gold diamond ring.  $7K - $7.5K
Xiy - Chinese Dragon, Start Featuring 161 round brilliant cut
price: $100 diamonds, claw set, approx.
361 2 bovine carved necklaces, 300-400 1.50ct in tota] Welght g colour.
Start price: 80 9.77 grams finger size “O”
T Valuation $8790, Start price:
362 Five piece jade carved snuff $350-400 $4000
bottle, bangles etc,, Start price: . ,
$200.00 g P 376 Stunning Diamond and ruby set $3.5K -$4K
' orthodox cross 18ct yellow gold
363 Leon Hanson,(1918 - $800 - 1200 Vs clarity diamonds 13 round

2011).Cloud Shadows Near
Kilmore Victoria,Oil On
Board,36.5 x 59.5 Cm,Signed
Lower Left, Start price: $800.00
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cut rubies of excellent colour
and clarity Valuation 2020
$4900, Start price: $2500



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
377 Heavy 18ct Signet ring centre  $11K -$12K 396 Collectible cigarette holder 80-100
set with a 1ct round brilliant cut music box, Start price: 20
champagne diamond Vs2 clarity : _
i 397 2 door Westinghouse fridge. 600-800
apd 20 round brilliant cut 170cm x 70cm, Start price: 150
diamonds, set around centre
stone 9.84 grams 398 Tiffany style Table Lamp, Start 200-300
Valuation 2020 $14500, Start price: 100
price: $6500 399 High quality fabric upholstered 2k-3k
378 Large 74" TCL Tv, Start price: 600-800 3 seater couch and two foot
300 stools. Orignal cost $4,500
379 Oriental elm wood black 1500-2000 228cm L, Start price: 400
lacquer wood cabinet with 4 400 Tall brass table lamp with 250-300
drawers & 2 drawers. 80cm H x shade, Start price: 50
LAoem g * Soem b, Start 401  Black leather upholstered club  250-300
price. chair, Start price: 80
380 ;arge_ll_—iand pal_r;rt]eld 5orcel(;;un $80-100 402 Framed and titled ink on paper 150-250
lo?p grteetn Wi ) gzoe(?(? '‘Ayers House' signed Swann,
plates, Start price- : Start price: 40
381 gh'ie I—_|e Tgﬁ‘s‘éagg Block, $900-1000 403 Large cast iron tea pot with 300-400
art price- ' warmer., Start price: 60
382 gh'”eseYDraggnuw vty $600-800 654 Shelf ot including teapots, wine  150-250
15rg%0nl Setart 0 ec.: 22(?0 00° glasses, compote,decanter etc,
mi, Start price: : Start price: 40
383 Aﬁ{.pi'r oftﬁlglsonnezcsandlﬁl h $400-500 405 Rosewood french style 4 door ~ 1500-1800
SS’tIC tS Wi ] %?gg%o cm high, display cabinet. Approx 2.2m H
art price: : x 1.5m W x 40cm D, Start
384 Set of eight Toby Jugs, Start $500-800 price: 350
price: $200.00 406 Box lot of assorted cased 150-200
385 EP Sugar bowl, Start price: $150-200 spoons etc, Start price: 30
$50.00 407 Rosewood inlaid, 2 sectioned, 8 2k-3k
386 Set of 13 pieces ceramic hand $200-300 door display cabinet. 210cm H x
painted tea service, including 5 156cm W x 42cm D, Start
cups and sauces,sugar bowl, price: 700
milk jug, with birds and floral ' ; 80-150
decoration, Start price: $80.00 408 19-20_S ships barometer, Start
price: 30
387 gfég %%d Pendant, Start price: $400-500 409 Red lacquer storage box with 600-800
' dragon and phoenix decoration
388 Double handled hand painted 300-500 and brass handle and lock.
porcelain vase. 45cm H, Start Approx 30cm H x 35cm L x
price: 100 20cm D, Start price: 250
389 Olympia Sewing Machine with $100-150 410 Ancient fossil fragment. 10cm x 700-800
case, Start price: $40.00 13cm, Start price: 120
390 Two branch stand lamps, Start 150-200 411 'Famille Rose' display plate with ~ 800-1200
price: $50.00 coral red painted dragon with
301  French 19th Century Ebony ~ $1500-2000 Qianlong seal to base 23cm D,
. Start price: 450
Marble 3 pieces mantel clock
set, Start price: $500.00 412 Ming Dynasty ‘Blue_ & White' 500-600
392 Victorian brass fire surround 150-200 ;?:2 brc'i)rg.' ig((:)m diameter,
and fire tools, Start price: 50 price.
. 413 Romeo Art enamelled and 100-120
393 }AQS?(S)XVYL(Z)::I%GHInga(r)tn Srit?g_déo 300-400 bejewelled jewellery box, Start
PP ' price. price: 30
394 )Izazr%?n mSa:;Ptl n?iér;gcigéug. 3.Im  800-900 414 Antique oriental silver plated 200-300
B price- vase 14cm H, Start price: 60
395 Unique Mid century vinyl 120-180 415 6 bottles Rivers Edge Cabernet 200-300

magazine rack, Start price: 40
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Sauvignon wine, Start price: 120



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
416 Shelf lot crystal and glass 150-200 423 14K White Gold, Blue Ceylon $18k $20k
drinkware inc. wine, Sapphire and Diamond,
champagne glasses etc, Start Cocktail Ring. The design
price: 50 features, one round faceted cut,
o deep blue, Ceylon Sapphire
417 Large Bali oil on canvas - 300-400 k ;
Village Landscape - acrylic on (5.14ct, shghtl'y included), bgzel
canvas. 150cm H x 74em W set. Surrounding _the centre in a
halo and decorating the
418 Large gold framed charcoal 300-400 shoulders are, 36 round brilliant
portrait of a boy. 100cm x cut, light champagne,
77cm, Start price: 50 Diamonds (0.44ct TDW, SI1-P1
. clarity), bead set. Ring Size M.
419 é4CT Rose Gold Pink Ceylon $4K- $5k gan d%on: NN g 19180,
apphire and Diamond Drop —
Earrings featuring Start price: $9,000.00
centre, 2 oval mixed cut, pale 424 14K White Gold, Silver/Grey $4k - $5k
moderate purple-pink Ceylon Tahitian Cultured Pearl and
Sapphires (2.14ct  TSW, Diamond, Cocktail Ring. The
slightly included), bezel set, with centre features, one round
24 round brilliant cut Diamonds circle, silver-grey, Tahitian
(0.31ct TDW, F-G colour, VS1- Cultured Pearl (24.18ct TSW,
VS2 clarity), bead set.O] 15.00mm-15.50mm size, Grade
VAL $21,500, Start price: AA, very good lustre), cap set.
$2,100.00 Encompassing the design are,
$2,100 104 round brilliant cut,
420 14CT White Gold Aquamarine ~ $4K- $5k Diamands (0.71ct TDW, H-K
and Diamond Pendant featuring cc_)lour,_ P2+ (.;Ia”ty)'.bead set
centre, one oval with mlllggraln detail. Ring Size
mixed cut, pale greenish- blue g Condltlgn.lNgzv(\;.\égL $22000,
Aquamarine (5.87ct, slightly- tart price: $1,930.
naturally 425 Shelf lot including table lamps 100-120
included), claw set, with 20 and hanging lamps, candelabra
round brilliant cut Diamonds etc., Start price: $20.00
s)séOCt TDW, G-H colour, VS1- 426 Pair of concrete garden planter ~ $300-400
clarity), bead set.] .
VAL $15,700, Start price: with plants 47cm h x 56 cm x
$1.500.00 56¢m, Start price: $100.00
421 14CT Yellow Gold White Onyx  1.8K - $2.5k 427 Aopalr r(]).f iandstoneshon sta_ltue.z $200-300
and Diamond Pendant 258%0 'gh approx, Start price:
Necklace featuring centre, one :
pear cabochon cut, white Onyx 428 Large French 19th century cast $1200-1250
(8.49ct, opaque) claw set, with iron urn 73cm high x 55cm
5 round diam, Start price: $450.00
_tl)_gl\llsnthﬁ E(')?Orzfnglsl_(gélct 429 Large terracotta garden planter ~ $100-150
! ' . 42cm high x 43 diam, Start
clarity), bead/bezel set. Chain fice: $60.00
Length 50cm adjustable to price: '
45cm .0 430 Large stoneware garden pots $60-80
VAL $8,340, Start price: $800.00 22cm h x 50 diam, Start price:
422 14CT Yellow Gold Australian  4.5K - $5.5k $30.00
Sapphire and Diamond Drop 431 Antique Wrought iron garden $300-400
Earrings featuring plough, Start price: $100.00
ﬁggg&iﬁgggﬁ%ﬁj uet, deep 432 Concrete long live pot with $60-70
Australian Sapphires plant, Start price: $20.00
(4.19ct TSW, slightly included), 433 Large French sandstone $100-120
claw set, with 36 round brilliant garden planter 42cm
cut Diamonds (0.66¢ct TDW, F- x45cmx45cm, Start price:
G colour, VS1-VS2 clarity), $30.00
bead set.O i
. 434 21st C. Eames style swivel 350-450
VAL $19,000, Start price: armchair with foo%/stool, Start
$1,900.00
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
435 5 x glass and porcelain snuff 200-300 454 Two large water and lollie glass ~ $100-120
bottles, Start price: 50 jars 45cm high approx, Start
436 Ming Dynasty style elm wood 400-500 price: $30.00
tea table with cane top. Approx 455 Two large garden fibregalss $100-150
50cm x 50cm x 50cm, Start garden pots 40cm approx, Start
price: 150 price: $50.00
437 Pair of bamboo upholstered 500-600 456 7 x glass vases, Start price: $60-80
armchairs with matching $30.00
footstools, Start price: 250 457 2 x Concrete garden pots, Start ~ $100-150
438 ‘La Colonial' violin in case, 300-400 price: $40.00
Start price: 150 458 Large Concrete Lion statue $200-300
439 Concrete Elephant statue $100-150 50cm high x 60cm long x 30 cm
40cm high, Start price: $40.00 w, Start price: $50.00
440 Concrete Lion Statue 48cm $100-150 459 Concrete Crocodile statue $120-150
high x 50cm deep x 28 cm 90cm long, Start price: $40.00
approx, Start price: $50.00 460 Large French Sandstone $100-150
441 Art Deco style pot with plant on $100-150 handcreft doiuble handed
stand 45cm high, Start price: planter 30cm h x 50cm w x
$30.00 50cm d, Start price: $30.00
442 A group of three figurine $100-250 461 Red plastic travel pot plant $100-120
statues, mother and child 62cm stand, Start price: $30.00
ggg&;‘d eagle, Start price: 462 Agroup of three ceramicwall ~ $100-150
: plaques, Start price: $40.00
443 i%;)étcmopﬂs}qagd Or\g)l(f'g?gr?e rice: $300-400 463 Two plastic and ceramic garden $60-80
$80.00 91 APRIOY price: planters, Start price: $20.00
. i 150-200
444 Group of 7 pieces garden pot $-100-200 464 Group of 9 porcelain te_:apots $
and toby jugs, Start price:
plants and a lot of garden $40.00
figurines, Start price: $50.00 ’
. 465 Edwardian server plate and $150-300
445 gg?f?gg}"gg ggrden pots, $50-60 kettle on stand, Start price:
price: 5. $40.00
446 ;V; ;)dv;rosut%f;;[ 'rﬁge‘-?";fg gg lant $200-250 466 6 Pieces European hand $200-300
' price- : painted porcelain tea service
447 A pair of large steel garden $100-150 including tea caddy,cups and
planter 30cm high x 50cm long plates etc, Start price: $60.00
x 38cm deep, Start price: $60.00 467 Set of four stainless steel $600-800
448 A group of 4 terracotta garden $200-250 cooking pots, Start price:
planters, Start price: $80.00 $100.00
449 A pair of antique french $300-400 468 Six pieces Belleek porcelain, $100-200
sandstone garden planter 42cm Start price: $30.00
gfggg‘ox 42 cm, Start price: 469  Floor mat 80cm x 150cm, Start ~ $100-150
' price: $20.00
450 LﬂguiléaJv;rr]engglcde(ar?g:;ix\:\all $300-400 470 Framed Dawn Frazer Water oil ~ $100-150
gSﬁm X 40cm approx, Start on board 11cm x 18cm signed
price: $80.00 lower left, Start price: $40.00
. 471 Gold framed Pearl Heart $150-250
451 Large Vj:l?dféoﬂzsh%”gjgﬁge $300-400 Screen limited edition print -
lon Startp ri?:e' $100.00 signed lower right 15cm h x
9 price: ' 20cm w, Start price: $50.00
452 Eirgi?] Zaggf;olnfnzzgdl On:]ade $300-400 472 Shelf lot porcelain and $100-150
Stgrt rice: $60.00 9 stoneware vase tea caddy and
price- : kerosene pot and glass vase
453 Decorative wrought iron display =~ $200-300 etc, Start price: $20.00
concrete mixer, Start price: 473 Six ceramic vases, Start price: $100-120

$70.00
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
474 Wrought iron firewood stand, $60-80 489 John Borrack 'Mobs Pump, $600-900
Start price: $20.00 Wallaga Lake, NSW"
475 Steam iron on stand, Start $100-150 ‘C’;}gﬁg%ﬂ 357);53 cm,signed
price: $50.00
476 Framed oil on the board - $400-500
Country themed signed onver 600-900, Start price: $600.00
gtogg(;:én x 60cm, Start price: 490  Graham Francella (Born $600 - 1000
' 1950),Seated Figure,Coloured
477 Sheep rug 90cm x 60cm, Start $100-150 Etching,88 x 71
price: $30.00 Cm,No6/25,Signed Lower
478 Framed oil on board Ballarat $300-400 Right, Start price: $600.00
Street Themed 50cm x70cm, 491 Carlyle Jackson, Mount $400 -600
Start price: $50.00 Bogong,Watercolour,27 x36
479 Bronze group of Elephants, $300-400 Cr_n's_'gzgg I(_)gwer Left, Start
Start price: $50.00 price: :
480 Unusual silver covered pOt, $700_800 492 Burgandy and Ieather: $2000'3000
celedon squirrel finial and upholstered Chesterﬂgld 2
applied dragon decoration 19th gzg(t)eggouch, Start price:
century, Start price: $450.00 '
481 Green jade beads necklace $400-500 493 Two Large fibreglass hand $200-300
with certificate, Start price: painted duck af.‘d pig statue.
$300.00 approx _SOCm high x 70cm wide,
Start price: $50.00
i i i $300-400
462 AndqueTibetan Dzi Bead Agate 494 Electric Guitar amd poriable  $600-800
' ’ speaker, Start price: $250.00
illi - $800- 1200 . .
483 Iigﬂ)vl\:l)!ll:]adn;nl-gra]gsgpdg918 495 Bissell Elecric Carpet Cleaner, $350-450
Burwood,oil on board,35 x 45 Start price: $60.00
cm,signed lower Right, Start 496 Set of Three 100 litres Water $300-400
price: $800.00 tanks, Start price: $80.00
484 Gerard Mutsaers (1947-),Yea $400- 600 497 Plastic Compost on stand, Start ~ $100-150
Countryside,Oil On Board,39 x price: $40.00
jg.OS,Slgned lower Left 498 A group of garden pots, $120-150
compost bin and bucket, Start
400- 600, Start price: $400.00 price: $40.00
485 Anne Hall,(Born1945) Nude $600 - 1000 499 Herbert Reginald Gallop,(1890 - $500 - 800
Figure ,Pastel,70 x 48 1958),North
Cm,Signed Lower Left & dated Dorrggo ,V&/aLtercoI(g.,BﬁthBtg N
. cm ,Signed Lower Right, Star
66 ,, Start price: $600.00 price: $500.00
- 400 -
486 ‘iggg)z%?:]ue:::‘s?:i(;on’(lgog $400 - 600 500 Chris Kandis( Born $700 - 1200
Watercologr 35 x 495 1966)Morning Light Strath
Cm,Signed Lower right, Start Creek_,Oll On Board,45 x 58
fice: $400.00 Cm,Slgned Lower Right, Start
P price: $700.00
i - 400 - 600 .
487 ||2|Ic))(83 gﬁpgr? ,((lefnlvis ZB%%% Tgf ¥ 501 Large French Venice Scenary $600-800
% 39 c’m Signed Lower Right' Style Sivler Frame Oil on
Start rié:e' $400.00 ' Canvas 90cm x 120cm, Start
price: ' price: $300.00
ifi i i 2000-3000 .
488 gﬂn%ggﬂginéevrgcéﬂ;;%nﬁh ’ 502 Wooden Hand Carved Thai $600-800
pink and milk glass lampshade g;ﬁ?aris;:t%eléolggcm high,
88cm high, Start price: $700.00 price. :
503 Set of three Mahogany Leather ~ $150-200
top tables, Start price: $50.00
504 Mahogany 1920's Single door $450-550
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Vitrine 1280cm x 58cm x 32cm,
Start price: $120.00



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate

505 Set of three half round and $500-600 521 Simpson washing machine 7 $500-600
square coffee table, Start price: kgs, Start price: $100.00/
$50.00 522 2 box lots of speakers, Start $100-150

506 A pair of 18th Century French $300-400 price: $50.00
Hand Carved Bali Twist High : .

; 523 A group of contents including $100-150
Sﬁ;il: g;rigzae'rsglgt?namg?;{ umbrella, shopping trolley water
fice: $120.00 9 container, scales, mop and etc,
price. : Start price: $20.00

507 Victoria Rocking Ch_alr with $150-250 504 Stainless Steel BBQ on stand, $120-150
tapestry upholstery in good Start price: $50.00
condition, Start price: $50.00 price. '

) 525 Brand new panasonic 2.1 $200-300

508 A group of three large server $300-400 channel speaker, Start price:
plate, tea tray and etc, Start $50.00
price: $100.00 '

i i ] 526 Modern square glass top $100-150

509 II:Ir:r? dlf;:;yeggn deosoersl’?gt?gwood $800-900 garden table and 2 box lot glass

. bowls and cups etcs, Start
cupboard. In good condition, fice: $40.00
85cm x 135 cm x 45cm, Start price: '
price: $$350.00 527 5 pieces decorative modern $200-300

510 A Group of eight stoneware $60-80 prints, Start price: $80.00
bowls and plates, Start price: 528 Gold framed floral oil graph $400-500
$20.00 74cm x 90cm, Start price:

o $150.00

511 Large white jade hand carved  $2000-3000
fish pot with dragon and 529 A group of 20 - 25 prints, Start ~ $300-400
inscription decoration 48cm price: $50.00
high x 48cm In very good : - :

i A 530 Whipper snipper - Ryobi, Start $200-300
condition, Start price: $850.00 price: $50.00

512 ggh(;quahty SSttor:evv_arg gggnob $400-500 531 2 x leaf Electric blowers Ozito, $200-300

rand néw, Start price: : Start price: $100.00

513 Large rare cast iron an_t|que $900-1500 532 Lawn mower - Ozito, Start $200-300
coffee grinder 53 cm high, Start price: $80.00
price: $450.00 ’ '

: : 533 Wheel barrow, trolley and water ~ $350-400

514 Edwqrdlag Hand Pelunted St $500-600 basin with stand including

?‘”9';918065%36”9 amp, star garden tools, shovels, garden
price. : pick and hand lawn mower,

515 Large Steel Birdcage 90cm high  $150-250 Start price: $150.00
ézgcgg) xa5cm, Start price: 534 Set of four large pot plants $300-400

' 70cm high, Start price: $60.00

516 A pair of 19th centrury . $900-1200 535 Hammer drill, Start price: $60.00 $300-400
collectable bronze lather swivel
desk chair with aluminium base, 536 Electric Grinder, Start price: $300-400
Start price: $250.00 $80.00

517 Three pieces of ottoman 150-180 537 Circular saw and reciprocating $300-400
including wall mirror, single bed saw, Start price: $100.00
and Mgzgegéed couch, Start 538 A group of hand tools, including  $150-250
price- ' sanding,elctrical paint spray etc,

518 100% wool hand knot persian ~ $1200-1500 Start price: $50.00
rug runner approx 1 metre x 3 - . . $300-400
metres, Start price: $400.00 539 gé(OEOIgctncal drills, Start price:

519 4 pieces 1970 style display $500-600 . 100-150
cabinet and book cases 2.2 540 Erlﬁ:(:r |§?"tgoolos harpner, Start 5
metres high, Start price: $100 ’ '

i i ice: 80-100

520 Set of 8 wooden wine racks, 3 $100-150 541 Electrical Multi tool, Start price: $

. $20.00
boxes haven't been opened yet,
Start price: $60.00 542 A wall panel of hanging tools - 400-500
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543 3 box of nails and electric $60-80
extension cord, Start price:
$30.00

544 Wooden work bench including $300-400
clamps and other stainless
shelves (not including
contents), Start price: $100.00

545 A Ryobi bench Grinder, Start $200-300
price: $50.00

546 Dyson Vacuum cleaner, Start $700-800
price: $100.00

547 Electric Blanket s 2 x singles, $80-100
Start price: $20.00

548 Jade necklace, Start price: 150 500-600

549 3x Mary Gregory blue glass and

ruby glass bonbon dish
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